  JW3311 Series
8/9/10 Cell Battery Protectors
Parameters Subject to Change Without Notice
JW3311 Series Rev.0.72                   JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                          1
Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
DESCRIPTION
JW
®

JW3311 Series Rev.0.72                   JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                          5
Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
Note：
edoc tcudorP
WJ
WY
)2
)1
.oN traP
edoC egakcaP
)ebut snaem ti ,nwohs ton si”RT”fI(leeR dna epaT
eerF BP
FBPRT#WJ
OGOL ttawluoJ
:1eniL
edoc raeY
edoc keeW
rebmun toL
:2eniL
DEVICE
1)
 PACKAGE TOP MARKING
2)
JW3311-0NFTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP24
JW3311-0NF
YW□□□□□
JW3311-8NFTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP24
JW3311-8NF
YW□□□□□
JW3311-0HFTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP24
JW3311-0HF
YW□□□□□
JW3311-0ARTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP24
JW3311-0AR
YW□□□□□
JW3311-8ARTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP24
JW3311-8AR
YW□□□□□
JW3311-0HWTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP24
JW3311-0HW
YW□□□□□
JW3311-0AYTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP24
JW3311-0AY
YW□□□□□
JW3311-0ADTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP24
JW3311-0AD
YW□□□□□
JW3311-0APTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP24
JW3311-0AP
YW□□□□□
JW3311 Series                                          JoulWatt
JW3311 Series Rev.0.72                   JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                          6